7334 Featu
Ve
A
Series 7334
res
uildline 7334 series Resistance Standards are designed
r
h

Note 3: Voltage hysteresis: negligible to < 0.1 ppm
 Temperature hysteresis: < 0.3 ppm between 0 0C and 40 0C
Ordering Information
7334-value Resistance Standard, with binding posts
7334/BPO -value Resistance Standard, with BPO connectors
7334/BNC -value Resistance Standard, with BNC connectors
 Certificate of Calibration (included)
 Report of Calibration (included)
TM 7334 Technical Manual (included)
6664A-12 Solid copper wire (SCW) lead pair with gold
plated banana plugs, 2m in length
73340-1        Teflon insulated lead with 4 stranded silver coated
                        copper conductors and guard, trimmed ends, 2m in length
73340-2        Teflon insulated lead with 4 stranded silver coated
                        copper conductors and guard, trimmed ends, xm in length
73340-BPO  Teflon insulated lead with 4 stranded silver coated
                        BPO connectors and guard, trimmed ends, 2m in length
73340-BNC   Teflon insulated lead with 4 stranded silver coated
                        BNC connectors and guard, trimmed ends, 2m in length
7334 Resistance Standards
7334 Series Specifications
General Specifications